South Carolina

)

Legislature
April 25, 2024, 11:34:26 am

Session 123 - (2019-2020)

H*3346 (Rat #0057, Act #0108 of 2019) General Bill, By Yow, Lucas and Henegan

AN ACT TO AMEND ACT 205 OF 1993, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO THE DISTRICT BOARD OF EDUCATION OF
THE CHESTERFIELD COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT, SO AS TO REVISE THE FILING PERIOD FOR DECLARATIONS OF
CANDIDACY. - ratified title

12/18/18
12/18/18
01/08/19
01/08/19
03/28/19
04/03/19
04/04/19
04/04/19
04/04/19
04/05/19
04/09/19
05/02/19
05/08/19
05/09/19
05/13/19
05/16/19
07/10/19

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Chesterfield Delegation

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 205)

Referred to Committee on Chesterfield Delegation (House Journal-page 205)
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Lucas, Henegan
Recalled from Chesterfield Delegation (House Journal-page 55)

Read second time (House Journal-page 20)

Roll call Yeas-94 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 21)

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day (House Journal-page 22)
Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 1)

Introduced, read first time, placed on local & uncontested calendar (Senate Journal-page 8)
Read second time (Senate Journal-page 48)

Read third time and enrolled (Senate Journal-page 16)

Ratified R 57

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/13/19

Act No. 108

Page 1 of 1



