South Carolina Legislature

April 25, 2024, 11:34:26 am

Session 123 - (2019-2020)

H*3346 (Rat #0057, Act #0108 of 2019) General Bill, By Yow, Lucas and Henegan

AN ACT TO AMEND ACT 205 OF 1993, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO THE DISTRICT BOARD OF EDUCATION OF THE CHESTERFIELD COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT, SO AS TO REVISE THE FILING PERIOD FOR DECLARATIONS OF CANDIDACY. - ratified title

12/18/18	House	Prefiled
12/18/18	House	Referred to Chesterfield Delegation
01/08/19	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 205)
01/08/19	House	Referred to Committee on Chesterfield Delegation (House Journal-page 205)
03/28/19	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Lucas, Henegan
04/03/19	House	Recalled from Chesterfield Delegation (House Journal-page 55)
04/04/19	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 20)
04/04/19	House	Roll call Yeas-94 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 21)
04/04/19	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day (House Journal-page 22)
04/05/19	House	Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 1)
04/09/19	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on local & uncontested calendar (Senate Journal-page 8)
05/02/19	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 48)
05/08/19	Senate	Read third time and enrolled (Senate Journal-page 16)
05/09/19		Ratified R 57
05/13/19		Signed By Governor
05/16/19		Effective date 05/13/19
07/10/19		Act No. 108